PRESBYTERIAN WOMEN

“

PRESBYTERY OF SOUTH DAKOTA
COORDINATING TEAM
04/27/2019

2022 Moderator Mary Jenner djenner@pie.midco.net
TERM 1 1002 Verendrye Drive 605-223-3136 (H)

Ft Pierre, SD 57532 605-220-3161 (C) texting
2020 Vice-Moderator Sue Gose lcvanpoll@gmail.com
TERM1 (fulfilling term) 470 21= St. #307 605-352-8104
2020 Secretary/Historian Lois Huisman lhuisman44@gmail.com
TERM 2 6715 Maidstone Ct. 605-431-4290 (C)

Rapid City, SD 57702 605-716-1236 (H)
2021 Treasurer Lois Stanfield Istanfield@sto.midco.net
TERM 2 5732 W. Bream Drive 605-271-6381 (H)

Sioux Falls, SD 57107
2021 Louise Van Poll lcvanpoli@gmail.com
Communications/Editor. 732 Wisconsin SW 605-354-2397 (C)
TERM 1 Huron, SD 57350

Prairie Wind communication PWSDPW®@outlook.com~ - — ~
2022 Margaret Ellefson MargKnute@pie.midco.net
Mission-Justice-Peace 413 W Capital 605-224-6020 (H)
TERM 1 Plerre, SD 57501
2022 Search Diane Helin djhelin@sio.midco.net
Coordinator 1506 S 15t Ave. .605-334-4562 (H)
TERM 2 Sioux Falls, SD 57105
2020 Search Vicky Wahl wahl3rainbowranch@santel.net
Coordinator 24194 421t Ave 605-527-2667 (H)
TERM 1 Fulton, SD 57340 605-770-3070 (C)
2021 Search Paula Larson larson_paula@hotmail.com
Coordinator PO Box 86 605-527-2458 (H)
TERM 2 (fulfilling term) Artesian, SD 57314 605-770-1674 (C)
2022 Spiritual Growth Deb Johnson deb.johnson3056@gmail.com
Coordinator 1505 College St 605-760-3056
TERM 1 Yankton SD 57078
2020 Spiritual Growth judy Rops jrops@svtv.com
Coordinator 28279 465% Ave 507-227-1745 (C)
TERM 1 Lennox, SD 57039
2021 Spiritual Growth Dianne Boatright dianboatrig@aol.com
Coordinator 46230 W. Shore PL 605-526-4412 (H)
TERM 1 Hartford, SD 57033 605-310-0937 (C)
Horizons Representative Diane Helin djhelin@sio.midco.net
(Appointed) 1506 S. 15t Ave. 605-334-4562 (H)

Sioux Falls, SD 57105



